1132462
1132490
1132492
1132493
1132494
1132495
1132496
1132498
1132500
1132501
1132502
1132503
1132504
1132505
1132506
1132507
1132508
1132509
1132512
1132513
1132514
1132515
1132517
1132518
1132519
1132520
1132521
1132522
1132524
1132525
1132526
1132527
1132528
1132529
1132530
1132531
1132535
1132536
1132537
1132538
1132539
1132540
1132541
1132542
1132543
1132544
1132545

5/9/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/15/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/18/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS

Mr. Myron E. Brooker
Gary Goff

Woodrow W. Jones
Laguana Linder
Robert McGinnis
Shawn Middleton
Calvin Murray

Tim Bowers

Abet, Inc.
ADVERTIZER HERALD
Airgas National Welders
At&t

At&t

At&t

At&t

B & B Ford

BROOKER HARDWARE

Crestline Custom Imprinted Pro

Getaway Travels

Gm Supplies

HP INC.

Mansfield Oil Company
Medcom Trainex

Morris Publishing Group
Ms. Quentija T. Ryant
SCANTRON CORPORATION
SCE&G

Shi International Corp.
FORMS & SUPPLY, INC
Technical Training Aids
Technical Training Aids
Kanekia Thomas

U S Ink and Toner, Inc.
Windstream

W.W. GRAINGER, INC.
XEROX CORPORATION
Atlantic Broadband
BARNWELL GLASS COMPANY
Ms. Sabrina Brown

Ms. Jennifer Y. Burkett
Deborah Charrelus
Community Broadcasters
Ms. Jennease Frazier

Ms. Naomi D. Frazier
Mary Haynes

Cherry Jones

Ms. Katrina L. Jones

500.00
980.00
1000.00
1800.00
1200.00
1200.00
900.00
400.00
1350.00
584.00
6051.42
1695.46
127.79
1164.83
448.67
985.02
1177.49
395.84
1500.00
475.00
290.52
896.27
1324.00
574.54
2596.00
3090.87
3068.57
14015.43
2802.41
150.00
750.00
375.00
150.00
801.77
2029.65
9199.65
54.00
881.38
100.00
200.00
100.00
1050.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00



1132546
1132547
1132548
1132549
1132550
1132551
1132552
1132553
1132554
1132555
1132556
1132557
1132558
1132559
1132560
1132561
1132562
1132564
1132565
1132566
1132567
1132568
1132569
1132570
1132571
1132572
1132573
1132574
2004512
2004513
2004515
5002120
5002121
5002122
5002123
5002124
5002125
5002126
5002127
5002129
5002130
5002133
5002135
5002136
5002137
5002138
5002139

5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/25/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/31/2017 CURRENT OPERATIONS
5/8/2017 AGENCY FUNDS
5/8/2017 AGENCY FUNDS
5/8/2017 AGENCY FUNDS
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/8/2017 PLANT FUND
5/22/2017 PLANT FUND
5/25/2017 PLANT FUND
5/25/2017 PLANT FUND
5/25/2017 PLANT FUND
5/25/2017 PLANT FUND
5/25/2017 PLANT FUND

Ms. Yolanda C. Jones

Ms. Ada R. Livingston
Charlene Morris

Jaquetta Orr

Professional Pest Control Serv
Erlene Ravenell

Ms. Sarah S. Ravenell

Ms. Erica C. Redenburg

Haley R. Smith

Sr &1, Llc

Total Computing Solutions
Ms. Mahalia L. Tyler
Shamekia N. Tyler

Violet M. Tyler

Ms. Erica L. Whitmore
Carolyn Wingard

Ms. Jasmine B. Wingard

Alsco

Atlanta Barber & Beauty Supply
Atlantic Broadband

Marlon Hutchins, Jr.
Woodrow W. Jones

Laquana Linder

Linkedin

Robert McGinnis

Calvin Murray

State Fleet Management
WDOG

Beaubeouf Chiropractic Center
Mr. Ronzell J. Evans

Shirley Allen

CULLER REFRIGERATION SERVICE
DUCKHEADS CONTRACTING
Clarence E. Felder, Llc

GLOBE CHEMICAL CO.
Grainger

J&k Lock and Key Service
Wade's Repair Service, Inc.
WHALEY ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Asbestos Abatement

Nature Way Chemical Co.
WHALEY ELECTRICAL SERVICE
Ashton Construction
BARNWELL GLASS COMPANY
BILLYS LAWN, FARM, & GARDEN CE
Sc Dept. Labor, Licensing & Re
United Rentals, Inc.

100.00
200.00
200.00
300.00
397.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
175.00
6015.00
100.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
200.00
100.00
103.45
334.37
1140.55
1804.00
1600.00
2100.00
8000.00
2100.00
2400.00
2415.30
390.00
80.00
23.98
350.00
428.42
2387.00
900.00
692.94
2406.51
50.05
84.23
2003.26
9380.00
1404.00
1499.06
2430.00
200.44
46.23
105.00
622.86



5002140 5/25/2017 PLANT FUND Wade's Repair Service, Inc. 702.74
5002142 5/31/2017 PLANT FUND Clarence E. Felder, Llc 2325.00



